Series
the multifunctional , efficient LED lighting system
for toplight applications - also available in various
color combinations
solid, black anodised, alu case,
front-cover in 2mm antireflecting acryl
80 luminous 5mm LEDs per active area;
if populated with white LEDs or 2-colored:
40 LEDs per color
adapted for 12VDC and for flash operation
standard colors: white, IR, red,
optional: yellow , green, blue
up to 4 different colors in one lighting system
optional feature: the different colors are sepa-
rately controlable, switchable or flashable
several adjusted flashing devices are available
for this LED lighting series
several lighting systems can be operated
synchronously , e.g. 2 systems with up to
four differing colors
an extra LED monitoring indicator for the
operation mode goes with IR models
low power consumption, low heat generation
L
Professional Lighting Systems for Industrial Imaging
typical distribution of luminosity
model : TOP-LIGHT-L-IR
size of represented area: 10x12cm
degree of average grey value: 130
camera: Sony XC73
focal distance: 25mm
aperture: 8  flashing time:1,4 ms
distance from object to lighting
system 250mm:
TOP-LIGHT-L /IR880 TOP-LIGHT-L /R660
dimensions:  TOP-LIGHT Series L
2
22
aktive
F
läche
aktive
Fläche
100
100
90
80
80
60 50
3.1
cable
cable
LED operation mode (IR) indicator
active area
TOP-LIGHT-L (green activated)TOP-LIGHT-L (yellow activated)
TOP-LIGHT-L (blue activated) TOP-LIGHT-L (red activated)
TOP-LIGHT-L
with 4 colors,
separately
controlled
Model Designations
on demand:         TOP-LIGHT Models 2- and/or 4-colored
LED characteristics (per LED)
other colors (yellow , green, blue) or combinations
thereof on demand
color          wavelength             angle              intensity (typ)   standard
IR
IR
red (R)
red (R)
red (R)
white(Wt)
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
880 nm
880 nm
660 nm
660 nm
623 nm
x:0.32/y:0.31
40°   **
20°
20°
8°
60°   **
45°   **
50 mW/sr
80 mW/sr
2000 mCd.
5000 mCd.
1000 mCd.
1500 mCd.
the wide radiation angles imply a soft homogenous illumination of the object
**
Attention - Security Advice!
LED Lighting Systems may produce highly intense radiation that
might damage your eyesight.
Never look into cone of light without eye protection!
!
subject to technical alterations                                                              September  2003
Büchner  Lichtsysteme GmbH    *   Büschelstraße 8 a   *   D-86465  W elden
Tel. +49/8293-909112  *  FAX -909111  *  www.imaging-light-technology .com
e-mail: info@imgaging-light-technology .com
we enforce vision
Order-No. Description
S12-0001 TOP-LIGHT-L R625/60° 12VDC
S12-0002 TOP-LIGHT-L R625/60° Strobe
S12-0003 TOP-LIGHT-L R625/60° LFC1
S12-0004 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/20° 12VDC
S12-0005 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/20° Strobe
S12-0006 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/20° LFC1
S12-0007 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/50° 12VDC
S12-0008 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/50° Strobe
S12-0009 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/50° LFC1
S12-0010 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/8° 12VDC
S12-0011 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/8° Strobe
S12-0012 TOP-LIGHT-L R660/8° LFC1
S12-0013 TOP-LIGHT-L IR880/20° 12VDC
S12-0014 TOP-LIGHT-L IR880/20° Strobe
S12-0015 TOP-LIGHT-L IR880/20° LFC1
S12-0016 TOP-LIGHT-L IR880/40° 12VDC
S12-0017 TOP-LIGHT-L IR880/40° Strobe
S12-0018 TOP-LIGHT-L IR880/40° LFC1
S12-0019 TOP-LIGHT-L white 12VDC
S12-0020 TOP-LIGHT-L white 24VDC
S12-0021 TOP-LIGHT-L white Strobe
S12-0022 TOP-LIGHT-L white LFC1
S12-0023 TOP-LIGHT-L-4-colors
S12-M8 M8-Plug for DC-Types